Last Name
Able
Abrams
Allen
Armstrong
Armstrong
Arnold
Askew
Baber
Bailey
Barclay
Barker
Barkley
Barnes
Barnowski
Batchler
Bennett
Bible
Bishop
Blough
Bogan
Bolt
Bolton
Bonner
Bonner
Booker
Borders
Bowman
Boyd
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Byrd
Buchanan
Burke
Burton
Buszinski
Callaghan
Capps
Caron
Carter
Carter
Cauthen

First name
Aaron
Patrice
Matthew
Heather
Shannon
Tiffany
Julie
Ashley
Deonte
Amanda
Krystal
Susie
Rahel
Karen
Leann
Wanda
Kim
Martha
Meagan
Amy
Corey
Maggie
Gwen
Tiara
Elaine
Deana
Matt
Matt
Brittany
Donnie
Makala
Monique
Kyrtisha
Mary Jane
Conni
Kaila
Kelly
Makalynn
Selina
Maggie
Robin
Buster
Autumn

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Years Played

2014, 2015, 2016, 2018

1980

2016, 2017, 2018
2006, 2007, 2008, 2009
2013, 2014, 2016

2004
1982
2005
2013
1999
2009
1977
1994
1978
2002
1989
1983
2005
2016, 2017
1992
1994
2006

1975, 1976, 1977

2004
1985
2001, 2002
1983
1996
2010
1996
2017, 2018
2013

2013, 2014, 2015

1982, 1983

1987, 1988, 1989

2009, 2010
1991
2017, 2018
1990
2004, 2005
1976
1995
2014, 2015



Chavos
Chery
Childers
Childress
Chisholm
Clark
Cobb
Coleman
Conrad
Cook
Cook
Cothran
Cox
Craig
Crawford
Cryser
Cudd
Currence
Curtiss
Darby
Darr
Davis
Dean
Dombo
Dover
Drakeford
Drewery
Duncan
Durham
Durham
Durrah
Early
Eckberg
Ellis

Ellis
Entzminger
Fabyanie
Ferguson
Fitzgerald
Fleming
Foggie
Foster
Foster
Fowler

Jamal
Karina
Jennifer
Karen
Courtney
Kelsey
Brittany
Mekie
Chan
Kaitlyn
Shannon
Jessica
Lee
Jonathan
Deborah
Abigail
Cody
Keasha
PJ
Jackie
Summer
Tyler
Andrew
Lorraine
Billie
Monique
Amy
Jessica
Angela
Rish
Brittany
Judy
Donnette
Ka-nigee
Kaitlynn
Carolyn
Mike
Jardin
Sean
Alycia
Vanessa
Cheri
Morgan
Molly

Cheerleading All Time Roster

2013, 2014

2010

1995, 1996, 1997
1979

2013

2007

2007, 2008

1992

1987

2017, 2018

1994

2015

1988, 1989

1995

1990

2015

1978

2013, 2014
2013, 2014

1984

1995

1995

2012

1994

1977, 1978

2009

2002

2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013
1985, 1986

2015

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
1979

1990, 1991
2012, 2013, 2015, 2016
2016, 2017

1980

1994

2002, 2004, 2005
1991

2017, 2018

1986

1975

2016

1983



Fowler
Fowler
Fox
Freewalt
Fuller
Funchess
Gaffney
Gakley
Gallaway
Gardner
Gibson
Gidney
Gilbert
Gillespie
Gipson
Gist

Gist

Gist
Glymph
Goode
Grabus
Grady
Gray
Gray
Green
Griffis
Grubacevic
Hammett
Hampton
Hanes
Hardy
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harvey
Hawkins
Hayden
Hayes
Haynes
Haynes
Haynes
Heddy
Hellebrand

Pam
Brooke
O'Dell
Jolee
Keaira
Tiffany
Jonte
Vanessa
Donna
Alexis
Jonna
Adrianna
Angel
Denisha
Rose
Brittany
Shiniqua
Sierra
Staci
Angel
Andy
Heather
Laura
Jennifer
Tiffany
Stephanie
Tamara
Jane
Ashley
Jennifer
Twyla
Missy
Gabby
Michelle
Brandon
Kristi
Sarah
Angel
Melissa
Britney
Kathy
Jennifer
Rusty
Brent

Cheerleading All Time Roster

1987
2009, 2010
1994
1990, 1991

2015, 2016, 2017, 2018

1989, 1990
2005, 2006
1981
1976
2018
2014
2013
1990, 1991
2013
2018

2012, 2013, 2014
2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015

2012

2006, 2007, 2008

2017
1994
2005
1983
2006
2015, 2016
2004
2017
1975
2004, 2005
2004

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014

1987

2016, 2017, 2018
1987, 1988, 1989

2012
2000, 2001
1980
2002
1979
2018
1979
2002
1984
1975



Cheerleading All Time Roster

Heneley Keanu 2016

Henry Jasmine 2017, 2018
Henry Katrena 1980

Heron Steven 2004, 2005, 2006
Hicks Kim 1995, 1996

Hill Wendy 1994

Hillier Carolyn 2016, 2017, 2018
Hillier Jennifer 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Hollis Phyllis 1979

Holmes Lisa 2010

Holmes Teressa 2010

Hopkins Dana 1983

Houggins Deborah 1976

Howard Jeka 2007

Hrobar Mackenzie 2015

Humphries Patti 1988

Hyleman Stephanie 2002

Imhoff Shakeil 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016
Inabinet Kim 1985

Inabinet Tricia 1985

Jackson Kennedy 2017, 2018
Jackson Terry 1977, 1981
Janicki Alicia 2008, 2009
Johnson Amy 1975

Johnson Janet 1981

Johnson Tiffanie 1997

Johnson Sable 2006, 2007, 2008
Johnson Brittany 2007, 2008, 2009
Jones Monico 1994

Jones Phairah 2016

Jones Shakida 2008

Key Suzanne 2013, 2014
Kimble Shacana 2002, 2004, 2005
Lawrence Terry 1978

Lee Lindsay 2004

Lewis Lexus 2017

Licurs Shelby 2015, 2016
Linder Jordan 2016

Lineberger Madison 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Lipscomb Allie 1978, 1980
Lipscomb Jamie 1995

Littlejohn Chrissie 1997

Littlejohn Rebekah 1999, 2001
Llewellyn Sammie 2010



Lyles
MacArthur
Mansour
Marler
Mason
Massey
Mathis
Matthews
Mayson
McAbee
McClellan
McClinton
McCullough
McLain
McNellie
Meadows
Meetze
Melton
Melton
Michela
Miles
Milwood
Mobley
Moore
Moore
Morris
Moss
Muxlow
Newcomb
Nicholson
Nixon
Norton
Ooley
Oswell
Owens
Pace
Painter
Palmer
Paul

Paull
Peay
Peay
Peay
Phillips

Xssence
Ann
Michelle
Jill
Sherri
Jaeyla
Jennifer
Marcie
Viki
Cheri
Barbie
Shameka
Brooke
Leah
Les
L'Shawn
Schuyla
Jessica
Kelly
Kristen
Lee
Anna
Michelle
Rachel
Kendall
Cricket
Devin
Jennifer
Wendy
Heather
Gaynell
Jenna
Stehpanie
Kat
Amber
Rebecca
Brittany
Vertie
Brooklyn
Princess
Hailey
Hannah
Kathryn
Renae

Cheerleading All Time Roster

2016, 2017, 2018
1983, 1984, 1985

1985
1983, 1984

1987, 1988, 1989, 1990

2016
1999
1996
1981
1994, 1995
1986
2000
2010
1997
1995
2017
1999, 2000
2017, 2018
1985
2005, 2007
1981

2008, 2009, 2010, 2011

1988
1982
2010
1982
2014
2015
1983
2010
1980
2009, 2010
2005, 2007
1999, 2000
2014
2001
2010
1979
2015
2009

2005, 2006, 2007, 2008

2010
2015
2004



Phillips
Phillips
Pitts
Platt
Plumblee
Powers
Pratt
Premo
Presley
Pritcher
Przybelski
Raebbe
Reel
Reid
Ribelin
Riley
Rivers
Robbins
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Rollins
Rouse
Rudnick
Rudy
Ruffin
Ruppe
Russell
Samples
Sawyer
Scales
Seignious
Shabanoff
Shappee
Shaw
Shears
Sheppard
Siefert
Sikes
Simpson
Sims
Sissel
Sloan
Smarr

Emily
Logan
Darby
Quanise
Missy
Carmen
Kristin
Caylee
Sandra
Angie
Dave
Logan
Rebekah
Caitlin
Jody
Selena
Herlean
Robin
Tracy
Brook
Melanie
Shea
Anne
Angie
Katelyn
Jonathan
Tiffany
Dana
Wendy
Shelly
Kristin
Meri
Lilly
Nick
Kaysea
Brooke
Taylor
Christy
Katie
Miles
Dawn
Rhonda
Scott
Jayla

Cheerleading All Time Roster

2005
2008
2018
2016, 2017
1992
1986
1990
2017, 2018
1980
1988
1996
2010
2017
2018
1997
2018
2006
1977
2006
2013
1982
2004
1992
1999
2018
2015, 2016
1997
2004

1995, 1996, 1997

1987
2000
1977
2018
2010
2013
2013, 2014

2015, 2016, 2017, 2018

1997
2014, 2015
1984
1988

1987, 1988, 1989
1981, 1982, 1983, 1984

2017, 2018



Cheerleading All Time Roster

Smith Chadya 2016, 2017, 2018
Smith Jasmine 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Smith Jazmyne 2013, 2014
Smith Mark 1983

Smith Pincess 2002

Smith Tina 1997

Spencer Laura Beth 1989

Spencer Jeremy 1996

Stacey Alexi 2016, 2017, 2018
Stamey Jennifer 1990, 1991, 1992
Stanley Diana 1987, 1988
Stanley Kelsey 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Stein Gina 1990

Steadman Laquanda 2013

Stewart Amanda 2010

Stewart Bryan K. 1982

Stewart Imone 2015, 2016
Surratt Madison 2016

Talbery Ron 1991

Tate Bonita 1976

Tate Makala 2018

Taylor Buddy 1983

Terrapin Teri 1989, 1990
Thomas April 1999

Thompson Jennifer 1994

Thompson Katlyn 2016

Thorpe Michael 1983

Tilley John 1984
Timmerman Valorie 1977, 1978

Todd Kim 2001

Toney Tammy 1983

Toni Tammmy 1984, 1985
Tooke Kim 1979

Trezevant Thad 2017, 2018

Tripp Carole 1986

Turner Angie 1987

Turner Destiny 2013

Turner Sarah 2008

Vann Christie 1990, 1991, 1992
Varner Clary 2008

Vaughn Tabitha 2008

Velez Samantha 2013, 2014
Wagner Jill 2000

Walker April 2004, 2005



Cheerleading All Time Roster

Ward Allene 1978

Warrington Lacy 1976
Washington Anita 1989, 1990, 1991
Watkins Teresa 1986

Watts Yamonee 2014, 2015, 2016
West Eugene 2004

West Bubba 2006

White Aaliyah 2014

White Shawn 2010

Whiten Lisa 1985

Whiten Missy 1991

Wilkins Brooke 2017

Williams Jean 1978, 1980
Williams Sharon 1978

Wisher Summer 2007

Wood Richard 2005, 2006, 2007
Worthy LaDarius 2013

Wray Dasjahia 2014, 2015
Wright Laura 2015

Wright Thomas 1984

Wright Taylor 2008, 2010
Wyatt Lynne 1975

Wyatt Jackie 1983

Wyatt Kim 1987
Zimmerman Tracie 1981

Years counted in spring terms (i.e., 2012-13 = 2013)

Head Coaches Years Coached
1975-1978
Robin Carter 1979-1980
Mary Radford 1981
1982-1983
Jackie Simmons 1984
Tammy Tony 1985
1986
Malinda Patterson 1987-1989
Kathy Corless 1990
Conni Burke 1991
1992-1993
Kathy Stevens 1994-1995

1996-1999



Jackie Simmons

Elizabeth Moss
Deana Borders
Hailey Peay

Cheerleading All Time Roster

2000
2001-2003
2004-2006
2007-2008
2009-Present
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