

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Last Name	First name	Years Played
Able	Aaron	2014, 2015, 2016, 2018
Abrams	Patrice	1980
Allen	Matthew	2016, 2017, 2018
Armstrong	Heather	2006, 2007, 2008, 2009
Armstrong	Shannon	2013, 2014, 2016
Arnold	Tiffany	2004
Askew	Julie	1982
Baber	Ashley	2005
Bailey	Deonte	2013
Barclay	Amanda	1999
Barker	Krystal	2009
Barkley	Susie	1977
Barnes	Rahel	1994
Barnowski	Karen	1978
Batchler	Leann	2002
Bennett	Wanda	1989
Bible	Kim	1983
Bishop	Martha	2005
Blough	Meagan	2016, 2017
Bogan	Amy	1992
Bolt	Corey	1994
Bolton	Maggie	2006
Bonner	Gwen	1975, 1976, 1977
Bonner	Tiara	2004
Booker	Elaine	1985
Borders	Deana	2001, 2002
Bowman	Matt	1983
Boyd	Matt	1996
Brown	Brittany	2010
Brown	Donnie	1996
Brown	Makala	2017, 2018
Bryant	Monique	2013
Byrd	Kyrtisha	2013, 2014, 2015
Buchanan	Mary Jane	1982, 1983
Burke	Conni	1987, 1988, 1989
Burton	Kaila	2009, 2010
Buszinski	Kelly	1991
Callaghan	Makalynn	2017, 2018
Capps	Selina	1990
Caron	Maggie	2004, 2005
Carter	Robin	1976
Carter	Buster	1995
Cauthen	Autumn	2014, 2015

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Chavos	Jamal	2013, 2014
Chery	Karina	2010
Childers	Jennifer	1995, 1996, 1997
Childress	Karen	1979
Chisholm	Courtney	2013
Clark	Kelsey	2007
Cobb	Brittany	2007, 2008
Coleman	Mekie	1992
Conrad	Chan	1987
Cook	Kaitlyn	2017, 2018
Cook	Shannon	1994
Cothran	Jessica	2015
Cox	Lee	1988, 1989
Craig	Jonathan	1995
Crawford	Deborah	1990
Cryser	Abigail	2015
Cudd	Cody	1978
Currence	Keasha	2013, 2014
Curtiss	PJ	2013, 2014
Darby	Jackie	1984
Darr	Summer	1995
Davis	Tyler	1995
Dean	Andrew	2012
Dombo	Lorraine	1994
Dover	Billie	1977, 1978
Drakeford	Monique	2009
Drewery	Amy	2002
Duncan	Jessica	2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013
Durham	Angela	1985, 1986
Durham	Rish	2015
Durrah	Brittany	2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Early	Judy	1979
Eckberg	Donnette	1990, 1991
Ellis	Ka-niqee	2012, 2013, 2015, 2016
Ellis	Kaitlynn	2016, 2017
Entzminger	Carolyn	1980
Fabyanie	Mike	1994
Ferguson	Jardin	2002, 2004, 2005
Fitzgerald	Sean	1991
Fleming	Alycia	2017, 2018
Foggie	Vanessa	1986
Foster	Cheri	1975
Foster	Morgan	2016
Fowler	Molly	1983

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Fowler	Pam	1987
Fowler	Brooke	2009, 2010
Fox	O'Dell	1994
Freewalt	Jolee	1990, 1991
Fuller	Keaira	2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Funchess	Tiffany	1989, 1990
Gaffney	Jonte	2005, 2006
Gakley	Vanessa	1981
Gallaway	Donna	1976
Gardner	Alexis	2018
Gibson	Jonna	2014
Gidney	Adrianna	2013
Gilbert	Angel	1990, 1991
Gillespie	Denisha	2013
Gipson	Rose	2018
Gist	Brittany	2012, 2013, 2014
Gist	Shiniqua	2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015
Gist	Sierra	2012
Glymph	Staci	2006, 2007, 2008
Goode	Angel	2017
Grabus	Andy	1994
Grady	Heather	2005
Gray	Laura	1983
Gray	Jennifer	2006
Green	Tiffany	2015, 2016
Griffis	Stephanie	2004
Grubacevic	Tamara	2017
Hammett	Jane	1975
Hampton	Ashley	2004, 2005
Hanes	Jennifer	2004
Hardy	Twyla	2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014
Harper	Missy	1987
Harris	Gabby	2016, 2017, 2018
Harris	Michelle	1987, 1988, 1989
Harrison	Brandon	2012
Harvey	Kristi	2000, 2001
Hawkins	Sarah	1980
Hayden	Angel	2002
Hayes	Melissa	1979
Haynes	Britney	2018
Haynes	Kathy	1979
Haynes	Jennifer	2002
Heddy	Rusty	1984
Hellebrand	Brent	1975

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Heneley	Keanu	2016
Henry	Jasmine	2017, 2018
Henry	Katrena	1980
Heron	Steven	2004, 2005, 2006
Hicks	Kim	1995, 1996
Hill	Wendy	1994
Hillier	Carolyn	2016, 2017, 2018
Hillier	Jennifer	2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Hollis	Phyllis	1979
Holmes	Lisa	2010
Holmes	Teressa	2010
Hopkins	Dana	1983
Houggins	Deborah	1976
Howard	Jeka	2007
Hrobar	Mackenzie	2015
Humphries	Patti	1988
Hyleman	Stephanie	2002
Imhoff	Shakeil	2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016
Inabinet	Kim	1985
Inabinet	Tricia	1985
Jackson	Kennedy	2017, 2018
Jackson	Terry	1977, 1981
Janicki	Alicia	2008, 2009
Johnson	Amy	1975
Johnson	Janet	1981
Johnson	Tiffanie	1997
Johnson	Sable	2006, 2007, 2008
Johnson	Brittany	2007, 2008, 2009
Jones	Monico	1994
Jones	Phairah	2016
Jones	Shakida	2008
Key	Suzanne	2013, 2014
Kimble	Shacana	2002, 2004, 2005
Lawrence	Terry	1978
Lee	Lindsay	2004
Lewis	Lexus	2017
Licurs	Shelby	2015, 2016
Linder	Jordan	2016
Lineberger	Madison	2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Lipscomb	Allie	1978, 1980
Lipscomb	Jamie	1995
Littlejohn	Chrissie	1997
Littlejohn	Rebekah	1999, 2001
Llewellyn	Sammie	2010

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Lyles	Xssence	2016, 2017, 2018
MacArthur	Ann	1983, 1984, 1985
Mansour	Michelle	1985
Marler	Jill	1983, 1984
Mason	Sherri	1987, 1988, 1989, 1990
Massey	Jaeyla	2016
Mathis	Jennifer	1999
Matthews	Marcie	1996
Mayson	Viki	1981
McAbee	Cheri	1994, 1995
McClellan	Barbie	1986
McClinton	Shameka	2000
McCullough	Brooke	2010
McLain	Leah	1997
McNellie	Les	1995
Meadows	L'Shawn	2017
Meetze	Schuyla	1999, 2000
Melton	Jessica	2017, 2018
Melton	Kelly	1985
Michela	Kristen	2005, 2007
Miles	Lee	1981
Milwood	Anna	2008, 2009, 2010, 2011
Mobley	Michelle	1988
Moore	Rachel	1982
Moore	Kendall	2010
Morris	Cricket	1982
Moss	Devin	2014
Muxlow	Jennifer	2015
Newcomb	Wendy	1983
Nicholson	Heather	2010
Nixon	Gaynell	1980
Norton	Jenna	2009, 2010
Ooley	Stehpanie	2005, 2007
Oswell	Kat	1999, 2000
Owens	Amber	2014
Pace	Rebecca	2001
Painter	Brittany	2010
Palmer	Vertie	1979
Paul	Brooklyn	2015
Paull	Princess	2009
Peay	Hailey	2005, 2006, 2007, 2008
Peay	Hannah	2010
Peay	Kathryn	2015
Phillips	Renae	2004

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Phillips	Emily	2005
Phillips	Logan	2008
Pitts	Darby	2018
Platt	Quanise	2016, 2017
Plumblee	Missy	1992
Powers	Carmen	1986
Pratt	Kristin	1990
Premo	Caylee	2017, 2018
Presley	Sandra	1980
Pritcher	Angie	1988
Przybelski	Dave	1996
Raebbe	Logan	2010
Reel	Rebekah	2017
Reid	Caitlin	2018
Ribelin	Jody	1997
Riley	Selena	2018
Rivers	Herlean	2006
Robbins	Robin	1977
Roberts	Tracy	2006
Robinson	Brook	2013
Robinson	Melanie	1982
Rollins	Shea	2004
Rouse	Anne	1992
Rudnick	Angie	1999
Rudy	Katelyn	2018
Ruffin	Jonathan	2015, 2016
Ruppe	Tiffany	1997
Russell	Dana	2004
Samples	Wendy	1995, 1996, 1997
Sawyer	Shelly	1987
Scales	Kristin	2000
Seignious	Meri	1977
Shabanoff	Lilly	2018
Shappee	Nick	2010
Shaw	Kaysea	2013
Shears	Brooke	2013, 2014
Sheppard	Taylor	2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Siefert	Christy	1997
Sikes	Katie	2014, 2015
Simpson	Miles	1984
Sims	Dawn	1988
Sissel	Rhonda	1987, 1988, 1989
Sloan	Scott	1981, 1982, 1983, 1984
Smarr	Jayla	2017, 2018

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Smith	Chadya	2016, 2017, 2018
Smith	Jasmine	2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Smith	Jazmyne	2013, 2014
Smith	Mark	1983
Smith	Pincess	2002
Smith	Tina	1997
Spencer	Laura Beth	1989
Spencer	Jeremy	1996
Stacey	Alexi	2016, 2017, 2018
Stamey	Jennifer	1990, 1991, 1992
Stanley	Diana	1987, 1988
Stanley	Kelsey	2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018
Stein	Gina	1990
Steadman	Laquanda	2013
Stewart	Amanda	2010
Stewart	Bryan K.	1982
Stewart	Imone	2015, 2016
Surratt	Madison	2016
Talbery	Ron	1991
Tate	Bonita	1976
Tate	Makala	2018
Taylor	Buddy	1983
Terrapin	Teri	1989, 1990
Thomas	April	1999
Thompson	Jennifer	1994
Thompson	Katlyn	2016
Thorpe	Michael	1983
Tilley	John	1984
Timmerman	Valorie	1977, 1978
Todd	Kim	2001
Toney	Tammy	1983
Toni	Tammmy	1984, 1985
Tooke	Kim	1979
Trezevant	Thad	2017, 2018
Tripp	Carole	1986
Turner	Angie	1987
Turner	Destiny	2013
Turner	Sarah	2008
Vann	Christie	1990, 1991, 1992
Varner	Clary	2008
Vaughn	Tabitha	2008
Velez	Samantha	2013, 2014
Wagner	Jill	2000
Walker	April	2004, 2005

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Ward	Allene	1978
Warrington	Lacy	1976
Washington	Anita	1989, 1990, 1991
Watkins	Teresa	1986
Watts	Yamonee	2014, 2015, 2016
West	Eugene	2004
West	Bubba	2006
White	Aaliyah	2014
White	Shawn	2010
Whiten	Lisa	1985
Whiten	Missy	1991
Wilkins	Brooke	2017
Williams	Jean	1978, 1980
Williams	Sharon	1978
Wisher	Summer	2007
Wood	Richard	2005, 2006, 2007
Worthy	LaDarius	2013
Wray	Dasjahia	2014, 2015
Wright	Laura	2015
Wright	Thomas	1984
Wright	Taylor	2008, 2010
Wyatt	Lynne	1975
Wyatt	Jackie	1983
Wyatt	Kim	1987
Zimmerman	Tracie	1981

Years counted in spring terms (i.e., 2012-13 = 2013)

Head Coaches	Years Coached
	1975-1978
Robin Carter	1979-1980
Mary Radford	1981
	1982-1983
Jackie Simmons	1984
Tammy Tony	1985
	1986
Malinda Patterson	1987-1989
Kathy Corless	1990
Conni Burke	1991
	1992-1993
Kathy Stevens	1994-1995
	1996-1999

Cheerleading All Time Roster

Jackie Simmons	2000
	2001-2003
Elizabeth Moss	2004-2006
Deana Borders	2007-2008
Hailey Peay	2009-Present